D’Evelyn Accountability Committee Meeting

“Serving in an advisory role to the Principal and Steering Committee to enhance

5:30

5:35

5:40

5:45

6:15

6:25

6:30

the quality of education in the school”
January 10, 2017
5:30 pm - 6:30 pm (Library)

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of November Minutes
Student Council Update

Girls Self-Esteem Speaker

Principal Report
e Budget Update

Steering Committee Update

Close Meeting

A/C Officer Team

A/C Officer Team

Hailee Lansville

Andrea Philleo

Tony Edwards

Steering Committee

** please stay after our meeting at 6:45 if you would like to hear the

school’s Founders speak at the SC meeting

Next Meeting--Tuesday, February 14, 2017 — 7:00 am (E100)

The Accountability meetings are open to the public. To become a voting member of Accountability you need to attend one
of the first three meetings of the school year. Accountability is a great way to keep up on what is happening at the school
and through a person-to-person venue, meet other parents interested in the school and hopefully have an impact on
maintaining and improving D’Evelyn. We look forward to seeing you at the meetings.



