## D'Evelyn Accountability Committee Meeting

"Serving in an advisory role to the Principal and Steering Committee to enhance the quality of education in the school"

## January 10, 2017 5:30 pm – 6:30 pm (Library)

5:30	Welcome and Introductions	A/C Officer Team
5:35	Approval of November Minutes	A/C Officer Team
5:40	Student Council Update	Hailee Lansville
5:45	Girls Self-Esteem Speaker	Andrea Philleo
6:15	<ul><li>Principal Report</li><li>Budget Update</li></ul>	Tony Edwards
6:25	Steering Committee Update	Steering Committee
6:30	Close Meeting	

## <u>\*\* please stay after our meeting at 6:45 if you would like to hear the</u> <u>school's Founders speak at the SC meeting</u>

## Next Meeting--Tuesday, February 14, 2017 – 7:00 am (E100)

The Accountability meetings are open to the public. To become a voting member of Accountability you need to attend one of the first three meetings of the school year. Accountability is a great way to keep up on what is happening at the school and through a person-to-person venue, meet other parents interested in the school and hopefully have an impact on maintaining and improving D'Evelyn. We look forward to seeing you at the meetings.